
Figure 6.6 Natural Gas Underground Storage

Underground Storage, 1954-2007 Underground Storage Capacity, 1975-2007

Base Gas and Working Gas in Underground Storage, 1954-2007 End-of-Year Storage as Share of Total Consumption, 1954-2007
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1 Working-gas and base-gas data were not collected in 1959, 1960, and 1961.
Notes:  • Storage is at end of year.  • Because vertical scales differ, graphs should not be
compared. 

Sources:  Tables 6.5 and 6.6.
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Peak:  40% in 1986

1955 1960 1965 1970 1975 1980 1985 1990 1995 2000 2005
0

10

20

30

40

50

P
er

ce
nt

Base Gas1

Working Gas1


